9-9:10 am

9:10-9:15 am

9:15-9:45 am

9:45-10:15 am

BREAK

10:30-11:15 am

11:15-11:55am

11:55 am-Noon

NC Prison Reform Advisory Board Agenda

May 22, 2019

Governor’s Crime Commission - 1201 Front Street, Raleigh, NC 27609

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of February 5, 2019 Minutes

Raise the Age Implementation

Prison Reform Update

Enhancing Security Workgroup

Increasing Hiring and Retention Workgroup

Next Steps and Adjournment

Chairperson Beth Austin

Acting Chief Deputy Secretary

Tim Moose

Chairperson Austin

Billy Lassiter, Deputy Secretary

Tracy Little, Deputy Secretary

Loris Sutton, Chairperson

Dan Hill, Chairperson

Chairperson Austin






