## NC Prison Reform Advisory Board Agenda May 22, 2019 Governor's Crime Commission - 1201 Front Street, Raleigh, NC 27609

9-9:10 am	Welcome and Introductions	Chairperson Beth Austin Acting Chief Deputy Secretary Tim Moose
9:10-9:15 am	Approval of February 5, 2019 Minutes	Chairperson Austin
9:15-9:45 am	Raise the Age Implementation	Billy Lassiter, Deputy Secretary
9:45-10:15 am	Prison Reform Update	Tracy Little, Deputy Secretary
BREAK		
10:30-11:15 am	Enhancing Security Workgroup	Loris Sutton, Chairperson
11:15-11:55am	Increasing Hiring and Retention Workgroup	Dan Hill, Chairperson
11:55 am-Noon	Next Steps and Adjournment	Chairperson Austin